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Pre-Application Meeting Notes  Updated: 06.2020 

Meeting Date: _________________________  Zoning District: ___________________________ 

Address/Location: _______________________________________________________________ 

Request: ______________________________________________________________________ 

Type of Application: _____________________________________________________________ 

Attendees: ____________________________________________________________________ 

 

Notes:________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________ 

January 29 HMDR

Variance

Carlos Roja, Ben Gagnon

1402 Virginia

Met with Planning to discuss variance request for side setback 
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